
Rugby Union Coupon
ITALY v SCOTLAND - SAT 2.10PM

Match

11/4 ITALY

25/1 DRAW

3/10 SCOTLAND

Half-Time Result

2/1 ITALY

14/1 DRAW

1/2 SCOTLAND

Highest Scoring Half

22/1 DRAW

10/11 FIRST HALF

10/11 SECOND HALF

Handicap Betting

4/5 ITALY +9.5

10/11 SCOTLAND -9.5

Total Points 50.5

TBC UNDER 50.5

TBC OVER 50.5

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

ITALY/ITALY TBC

ITALY/DRAW TBC

ITALY/SCOTLAND TBC

DRAW/ITALY TBC

DRAW/DRAW TBC

DRAW/SCOTLAND TBC

SCOTLAND/ITALY TBC

SCOTLAND/DRAW TBC

SCOTLAND/SCOTLANDTBC

12/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

25/1

33/1

33/1

50/1

55/1

15/2

2/1

10/3

7/2

7/2

21/5

13/2

15/2

10/1

11/1

13/10

LYNAGH, L

FUSCO, A

MARIN, L

MENONCELLO, T

BREX, I

CANNONE, L

ZULIANI, M

LAMARO, M

ANDREA ZAMBONIN

ASHMAN, E

10/1

14/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

22/1

8/5

11/4

10/3

4/1

7/2

7/2

JONES, HUW

BEN WHITE

DARGE, R

SCHOEMAN, P

TOM JORDAN

TUIPULOTU, SIONE

ITALY 1-5 13/2

ITALY 6-10 9/1

ITALY 11-15 16/1

ITALY 16-20 22/1

ITALY 21-25 40/1

SCOTLAND 1-5 11/2

SCOTLAND 6-10 5/1

SCOTLAND 11-15 11/2

SCOTLAND 16-20 6/1

SCOTLAND 21-25 7/1

BET STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

BET TYPE
Singles Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE: Stake

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:
MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION

PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY

DAILY SPORTS SPECIALS AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOPS! SEE SCREENS FOR DETAILS
FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

ENGLAND v WALES - SAT 4.40 PM
Match

1/100 ENGLAND

35/1 DRAW

18/1 WALES

Half-Time Result

1/11 ENGLAND

20/1 DRAW

17/2 WALES

Highest Scoring Half

22/1 DRAW

1/1 FIRST HALF

4/5 SECOND HALF

Handicap Betting

5/6 ENGLAND -28.5

5/6 WALES +28.5

Total Points 53.5

5/6 UNDER 53.5

5/6 OVER 53.5

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

ENGLAND/ENGLAND 1/12

ENGLAND/DRAW 75/1

ENGLAND/WALES 40/1

DRAW/ENGLAND 15/1

DRAW/DRAW 85/1

DRAW/WALES 55/1

WALES/ENGLAND 10/1

WALES/DRAW 75/1

WALES/WALES 22/1

13/2

17/2

10/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

18/1

20/1

22/1

8/13

10/11

6/4

17/10

21/10

2/1

5/2

13/5

13/5

14/5

ARUNDELL, H

FREEMAN, TOMMY

GEORGE, J

EARL, B

MITCHELL, A

STEWARD, F

COLES, A

UNDERHILL, S

PEPPER, G

DINGWALL, F

22/1

25/1

25/1

30/1

30/1

40/1

40/1

45/1

45/1

16/5

10/3

7/2

9/2

9/2

11/2

6/1

7/1

13/2

GENGE, E

ADAMS, JOSH

LOUIS REES-ZAMMIT

ELLIS MEE

WILLIAMS, TOMOS

THOMAS, B

WAINWRIGHT, A

A. MANN

EDWARDS, DANIEL

ENGLAND 31-35 11/2

ENGLAND 26-30 6/1

ENGLAND 21-25 6/1

ENGLAND 16-20 13/2

ENGLAND 11-15 9/1

WALES 1-5 28/1

WALES 6-10 50/1

WALES 11-15 80/1

WALES 16-20 100/1

WALES 21-25 125/1
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