



RUGBY MATCHES

Hughes Bet
Bookmakers

ITALY v SCOTLAND - SAT 2.10PM

Match	Half-Time Result	Highest Scoring Half	Handicap Betting	Total Points 50.5					
11/4 ITALY	2/1 ITALY	22/1 DRAW	4/5 ITALY +9.5	TBC UNDER 50.5					
25/1 DRAW	14/1 DRAW	10/11 FIRST HALF							
3/10 SCOTLAND	1/2 SCOTLAND	10/11 SECOND HALF	10/11 SCOTLAND -9.5	TBC OVER 50.5					
Result	Try Scorer	Try Scorer Cont	Winning Margin	First Scoring Play					
Half Time / Full Time	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	Win by:	Win by:	
ITALY/ITALY	TBC	12/1	2/1	LYNAGH, L	10/1	8/5	JONES, HUW	ITALY 1-5	13/2
ITALY/DRAW	TBC	20/1	10/3	FUSCO, A	14/1	11/4	BEN WHITE	ITALY 6-10	9/1
ITALY/SCOTLAND	TBC	22/1	7/2	MARIN, L	20/1	10/3	DARGE, R	ITALY 11-15	16/1
DRAW/ITALY	TBC	22/1	7/2	MENONCELLO, T	22/1	4/1	SCHOEMAN, P	ITALY 16-20	22/1
DRAW/DRAW	TBC	25/1	21/5	BREX, I	22/1	7/2	TOM JORDAN	ITALY 21-25	40/1
DRAW/SCOTLAND	TBC	33/1	13/2	CANNONE, L	22/1	7/2	TUIPULOTU, SIONE	SCOTLAND 1-5	11/2
SCOTLAND/ITALY	TBC	33/1	15/2	ZULIANI, M				SCOTLAND 6-10	5/1
SCOTLAND/DRAW	TBC	50/1	10/1	LAMARO, M				SCOTLAND 11-15	11/2
SCOTLAND/SCOTLA	TBC	55/1	11/1	ANDREA ZAMBONIN				SCOTLAND 16-2	6/1
		15/2	13/10	ASHMAN, E				SCOTLAND 21-2	7/1

ENGLAND v WALES - SAT 4.40 PM

Match	Half-Time Result	Highest Scoring Half	Handicap Betting	Total Points 53.5					
1/100 ENGLAND	1/11 ENGLAND	22/1 DRAW	5/6 ENGLAND -28.5	5/6 UNDER 53.5					
35/1 DRAW	20/1 DRAW	1/1 FIRST HALF							
18/1 WALES	17/2 WALES	4/5 SECOND HALF	5/6 WALES +28.5	5/6 OVER 53.5					
Result	Try Scorer	Try Scorer Cont	Winning Margin	First Scoring Play					
Half Time / Full Time	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	First Try	Anytime Try	Player	Win by:	Win by:	
ENGLAND/ENGLAND	1/12	13/2	8/13	ARUNDELL, H	22/1	16/5	GENGE, E	ENGLAND 31-35	11/2
ENGLAND/DRAW	75/1	17/2	10/11	FREEMAN, TOMMY	25/1	10/3	ADAMS, JOSH	ENGLAND 26-30	6/1
ENGLAND/WALES	40/1	10/1	6/4	GEORGE, J	25/1	7/2	LOUIS REES-ZAMMIE	ENGLAND 21-25	6/1
DRAW/ENGLAND	15/1	12/1	17/10	EARL, B	30/1	9/2	ELLIS MEE	ENGLAND 16-20	13/2
DRAW/DRAW	85/1	14/1	21/10	MITCHELL, A	30/1	9/2	WILLIAMS, TOMOS	ENGLAND 11-15	9/1
DRAW/WALES	55/1	14/1	2/1	STEWARD, F	40/1	11/2	THOMAS, B	WALES 1-5	28/1
WALES/ENGLAND	10/1	16/1	5/2	COLES, A	40/1	6/1	WAINWRIGHT, A	WALES 6-10	50/1
WALES/DRAW	75/1	18/1	13/5	UNDERHILL, S	45/1	7/1	A. MANN	WALES 11-15	80/1
WALES/WALES	22/1	20/1	13/5	PEPPER, G	45/1	13/2	EDWARDS, DANIEL	WALES 16-20	100/1
		22/1	14/5	DINGWALL, F				WALES 21-25	125/1

BET STAKE					
0.05	0.10	0.20	0.40	0.50	1.00
2.00	4.00	5.00	10.00	20.00	40.00
50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	500.00	VOID

BET TYPE	
Singles	Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP STAKE:	Stake
NUMBER OF SELECTIONS:	
MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY	

994720

297257

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.